DOC # Last Name

197193
292917
212047
284292
179242
211409
236896
159996
169542
241850
268886
269495
293673
293881
170200

Collins Joey
Sutton Kenneth
Crowe Michael
Tolle James
Knight John
Norsworthy  Kimberly
Mirick Daniel
Copple Bret
Wagner Terrance
Fryman Jamie
Woods Justin
Baumgardner Joseph
Ashley Jesse
Anders Elgin
Martin Traci

w
Wayne
William
Dewayne

Lee

Marie

Releases - September 28, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Dropped Off with Sheriff
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Green River Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Hardin County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Boone County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women



Releases - September 28, 2017

Highest Felony Class

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



