DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From
197193 Collins	Joey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex
292917 Sutton	Kenneth	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail
212047 Crowe	Michael	Wayne	Discharged (per Court Order) - Dropped Off with Sheriff	Eastern KY Corr. Complex
284292 Tolle	James	WIlliam	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail
179242 Knight	John	Dewayne	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary
211409 Norsworthy	Kimberly		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr
236896 Mirick	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail
159996 Copple	Bret	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail
169542 Wagner	Terrance	Lee	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
241850 Fryman	Jamie	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail
268886 Woods	Justin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail
269495 Baumgardner	Joseph		Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release	Fayette County Det. Cntr
293673 Ashley	Jesse		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail
293881 Anders	Elgin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr
170200 Martin	Traci	Marie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)